6
Flood Light Series
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Mounting
Type
Flood Light
63323 LED/FL/10W/30K/KN/120-277V/STD 10 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 900 120 KNUCLE
63324 LED/FL/10W/40K/KN/120-277V/STD 10 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 900 120 KNUCLE
63325 LED/FL/30W/30K/KN/120-277/STD 30 120-277 3 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 KNUCLE
63326 LED/FL/30W/40K/KN/120-277/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 KNUCLE
63327 LED/FL/50W/40K/KN/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 KNUCLE
63328 LED/FL/80W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 SLIP FITTER
63329 LED/FL/100W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 SLIP FITTER
63337 LED/FL/120W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 SLIP FITTER
63338 LED/FL/160W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 SLIP FITTER
63339 LED/FL/200W/40K/SF/120-277/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 16 500 120 SLIP FITTER
IP65RoHS
YEARS
5
YEARS
COMPLIANTWARRANTY IP 65
RATING
WET
Flood light
with slip fitter
Flood light
with slip fitter
Flood light
with knuckle
7
Yard Light Series
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Mounting
Type
63330 LED/FL/30W/40K/YK/120-277/STD 30 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 100 120 YOKE
63331 LED/FL/50W/40K/YK/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 3 700 120 YOKE
63332 LED/FL/80W/40K/YK/120/277/STD 80 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 6 200 120 YOKE
63333 LED/FL/100W/40K/YK/120/277/STD 100 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 7 800 120 YOKE
63334 LED/FL/120W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 120 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 10 000 120 TRUNNION
63335 LED/FL/160W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 160 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 14 200 120 TRUNNION
63336 LED/FL/200W/40K/TM/120-277/STD 200 120-277 4 000 >70 50000 16 500 120 TRUNNION
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Colour
Temperature
(K)
CRI Life
(L70)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
Yard Light
63340 LED/YL/35W/40K/120-277/STD 35 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 2 500 120
63341 LED/YL/50W/40K/120-277/STD 50 120-277 4 000 >70 50 000 4 200 120
IP65RoHS
YEARS
5
YEARS
COMPLIANTWARRANTY IP 65
RATING
WET
STANDARD’s LED Flood and Yard Light Series are designed for use in commercial, difficult to reach areas that
typically house traditional energy consuming fixtures. Versatility in mounting options allows for installation in a
variety of applications.
► Bronze die cast aluminum heat sink
► Exceptional performance in cold climates, operating temperature: -30 °C / -22°F to 40 °C / 104°F
► Corrosion resistant stainless steel bolts and screws
► Yard light comes complete with integrated photocell
► 2kV surge protection included
Perfect for use for wall washing, lighting pathways, signage lighting.
Flood light
with trunnion
Yard lightFlood light
with yoke
Flood light
with yoke